
 

❖ First Reconciliation 
❖ First Communion 
❖ Confirmation 

 
 
 

How to Access for FREE: 

• Not yet on FORMED? 1. Visit http://signup.formed.org/. 2. Enter our parish’s 
zip code or name. 3. Enter your name and email.   

• Formed can be downloaded on your phone, streamed on all common 
streaming devices, watched on Roku or Smart TVs or through a computer  

 

 

  

http://signup.formed.org/


Reconciliation Resources on Formed.org 
 
For Children: 
 
Forgiven - For Children: How to Make a Great Confession 
https://watch.formed.org/videos/for-children-how-to-make-a-great-confession 
 
Forgiven: The Blessings of Confession 
https://watch.formed.org/videos/forgiven-the-blessings-of-confession 

Signs of Grace – You are Forgiven https://watch.formed.org/signs-of-grace 

 

For Parents: 

Forgiven - For Parents: Preparing Your Child for First Confession https://watch.formed.org/videos/for-
parents-preparing-your-child-for-first-confession 

7 Secrets of Confession by Vinny Flynn https://watch.formed.org/7-secrets-of-confession-by-vinny-flynn 

Freedom through Forgiveness: The Sacrament of Confession by Ken Yasinski 
https://watch.formed.org/freedom-through-forgiveness-the-sacrament-of-confession-by-ken-yasinski 

Confession: Forgotten Sacrament https://watch.formed.org/videos/confession-forgotten-sacrament 

The Healing Power of Confession by Dr. Scott Hahn https://watch.formed.org/videos/the-healing-power-of-
confession-by-dr-scott-hahn 

Forgiven - Answering Common Questions about Confession https://watch.formed.org/videos/answering-
common-questions-about-confession 

Why Confess to a Priest? https://watch.formed.org/videos/why-confess-to-a-priest 

Forgiven - Session 3: Embraced in Mercy: The Rite Explained https://watch.formed.org/videos/embraced-in-
mercy-the-rite-explained 
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Communion Resources on Formed.org 
 

For Children: 
 
The Eucharist for Little Children 
https://watch.formed.org/the-eucharist-for-little-children 
 
The Bread of Life: Celebrating the Eucharist  
https://watch.formed.org/videos/the-bread-of-life-celebrating-the-eucharist 

The Eucharist for Little Children https://watch.formed.org/videos/the-eucharist-for-little-children 

Presence: For Children: The Miracle at Every Mass presented by Fr. John Riley 
https://watch.formed.org/signs-of-grace/season:2/videos/you-are-loved-ep-1 

Signs of Grace – You are Loved https://watch.formed.org/signs-of-grace/season:2 

The Mass: A Life-Giving Prayer https://watch.formed.org/brother-francis-1/season:1/videos/the-mass-a-life-
giving-prayer 

 

For Parents: 

Presence - For Parents: Preparing Your Child for First Holy Communion https://watch.formed.org/videos/for-
parents-preparing-your-child-for-first-holy-communion 

Lectio: Eucharist: Episode 9: The Mass https://watch.formed.org/videos/the-mass-emmaus-and-the-mystery-
of-the-eucharist 

Presence: The Mystery of the Eucharist https://watch.formed.org/presence 

Hostia: The Power and Presence of the Eucharist https://watch.formed.org/hostia-the-power-and-presence-
of-the-eucharist 

Lectio: Eucharist with Dr. Brant Pitre https://watch.formed.org/lectio-eucharist-with-dr-brant-pitre 

The Eucharist by Dr. Scott Hahn https://watch.formed.org/videos/the-eucharist-by-dr-scott-hahn
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Confirmation Resources on Formed.org 

 
The Search https://watch.formed.org/the-search-1 
 
Sent by the Spirit with Dr. Brant Pitre https://watch.formed.org/sent-by-the-spirit-the-sacrament-of-
confirmation 
 
Confirmation: The Sacrament of Evangelization and Martyrdom by Dr. Brant Pitre 
https://watch.formed.org/videos/confirmation-the-sacrament-of-evangelization-martyrdom-by-brant-pitre 
 
Never Alone: Life With the Holy Spirit https://watch.formed.org/never-alone-life-with-the-holy-spirit-1 
 
YDiscple: You Are Not Alone https://watch.formed.org/videos/you-are-not-alone 
 
The Wild Goose with Fr. Dave Pivonka https://watch.formed.org/the-wild-goose-with-fr-dave-pivonka 
 

Confirmation: Consecrated for Mission  https://watch.formed.org/videos/confirmation-consecrated-for-

mission 

 

Confirmation: The Sacrament of Evangelization and Martyrdom by Dr. Brant 

Pitre https://watch.formed.org/confirmation-the-sacrament-of-evangelization-martyrdom-by-brant-pitre 

 

The Holy Spirit: Third Person of the Trinity by Fr. Shannon Collins https://watch.formed.org/videos/the-holy-

spirit-third-person-of-the-trinity-by-fr-shannon-collins 

 

The Search Continues https://watch.formed.org/the-search-continues 

 

We Must Go Out: The Sacrament of Confirmation by Fr. Mike Schmitz https://watch.formed.org/videos/we-

must-go-out-the-sacrament-of-confirmation-by-fr-mike-schmitz 

 

YDisciple: Baptism and Confirmation https://watch.formed.org/videos/baptism-confirmation 

 

Real + True Catechism Series https://watch.formed.org/real-true 
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Reminder on how to access: 

• Not yet on FORMED? 1. Visit http://signup.formed.org/. 2. Enter our parish’s zip code or 
name. 3. Enter your name and email.   

• Formed can be downloaded on your phone, streamed on all common streaming devices, 
watched on Roku or Smart TVs or through a computer  
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